FAN4174/FAN4274 Rev. 2D
1
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
April 2005
FA
N
4174/FA

lifi
ers
Ordering Information
Temperature Range: -40°C to +85°C
Model Part Number Lead Free Package Container Pack Qty.
FAN4174 FAN4174IS5X_NL Yes SOT23-5 Reel 3000
FAN4174 FAN4174IP5X_NL Yes SC70-5 Reel 3000
FAN4274 FAN4274IMU8X Yes MSOP-8 Reel 3000
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
FAN4174/FAN4274 Rev. 2D 14 www.fairchildsemi.com
FA
N
4174/FA
N